Total Amount due for the Current Billing Period (2.1)+(3.2)+(4.2)+(5.3) Rs 326932970

6.0 Discount Amount for Coal received through SHAKTI auction Rs 4680593

7.0 Adjustment Due to Reconciliation of Shakti Discount of Previous Month Rs.

8.0

Total Amount  for the Current Billing Period (Rupees Thirty Two Crore 

Twenty Two Lakhs Fifty Two Thousand Three Hundred and Seventy Eight 

Only)

Rs 322252378

Particulars

Capacity Payment for the Current Billing Period

Energy Payment  for the Current Billing Period

Fuel Price Adjustment for the Current Billing Period

Incentive Payment for the Current Billing Period

Appendix B1: Detailed Computation of Capacity Charges, Energy Charges & Incentive

[...]

Total Amount due for the Current Billing Period (2.1)+(3.2)+(4.2)+(5.3) Rs 78194355

6.0 Discount Amount for Coal received through SHAKTI auction Rs 152368

7.0 Adjustment Due to Recnciliation of Shakti Discount of Previous Month Rs 

8.0
Total Amount  for the Current Billing Period( Rupees Seven Crore Eighty Lakhs 

Forty One Thousand Nine Hundred and  Eighty Seven Only)
Rs 78041987

Particulars

Capacity Payment for the Current Billing Period

Energy Payment  for the Current Billing Period

Fuel Price Adjustment for the Current Billing Period

Incentive Payment for the Current Billing Period

Appendix B2: Detailed Computation of Capacity Charges, Energy Charges & Incentive for